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Clevite® aftermarket replacement heavy duty water pumps are new and assembled in the USA. All water pumps, offered by
MAHLE Aftermaket, are warranted to be free of defects, in original materials and workmanship, under nomal use and service
for a period of one (1) year from date of purchase, 100,000 miles or 3,600 hours, whichever occurs first.

All mounting gaskets and seals are included. Not all interchange numbers are listed, for more information visit
catalog.mahle-aftermarket.com.

MAHLE OE Reference | Engine Application
Number Manufacturer

228-2319

228-2320

228-2321

228-2322
228-2323

228-2324

228-2325

228-2326

228-2327
228-2328
228-2329
228-2330

228-2331

228-2332

Please Note: All manufacturer’s names, symbols, numbers and descriptions are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any

3520203

3520212

35620211

3362213
3285410

3806180

4376359

3803402

3803403
4089908
4089910
3801788

3801708

3803605

Caterpillar

Caterpillar

Caterpillar

Caterpillar

Cummins

Cummins

Cummins

Cummins

Cummins
Cummins
Cummins

Cummins

Cummins

Cummins

part is the product of these manufacturers.

3406B/C

3406E, 3456

C15,C16

C15, C18
B 3.9L, 5.9L ISB, QSB

C8.3L
C 8.3L, ISC, L Series
8.9L ISL, QSL

L10, M11

L10, M11, QSM
ISX

ISX

855 BC |, Il

855 BCIV

855 N14

74 Tooth Helix (Diagonally Cut) Teeth Flat Gear Truck (2EK, 32J, 4CK,
4MG, 5KJ, 7FB, 8PN, 8TC, 92U), Will Not work on Marine Applications,
Casting # 9N5034

Helix (Diagonally Cut) Teeth, 7.875" Diameter Domed Gear, Casting #
1007479 Pump

Bolt On Dome Gear, Straight Cut Gear, 5.900" Impeller Opening,
Casting # 1615718, 1615719

Includes 3906698 Seal and 3285414 Pump, Standard Pulley Hardened,
2 Hole Mount Casting # 3920310, 3035157

Short Nose, Hardened Pulley, Casting # 3903357, 3913430, 3802051,
3913439

Long Nose, Hardened Pulley Diameter 110mm, CM554 & CM850, Dome
Pulley

To 91, 4 Hole Mount, Long Nose. Covered Gear, Hardened Pulley,
Casting #3039182

91-Up, 3 Hole Mount, 4.090" Impeller, Exposed Gear, Casting #3882615
ISX1&2, 10 Groove Pulley, 3 Bolt Mounting
ISX02, 12 Groove Pulley, 3 Bolt Mounting

Suitcase, Vented, 4.687” Multi Grooved Pulley, 4.500” Impeller,
Casting #218274

Vented, 4.250" Multi Grooved Pulley, 4.500" Impeller, Casting #3036877,
3045163

4.275" Muliti Grooved Pulley, 4.500" Impeller, Suit Case, 6 Bolt Mounting,

Casting # 3069644, 3076523
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MAHLE OE Reference | Engine Application
Number Manufacturer

228-2333

228-2334

228-2335

228-2336

228-2337
228-2338

228-2339

228-2340

Please Note: All manufacturer’s names, symbols, numbers and descriptions are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any

A4722000401

23522707

23532542

RE505980

RE546918
A9062006301

1817687C99

1842664C94

Detroit Diesel

Detroit Diesel

Detroit Diesel

John Deere

John Deere
Mercedes-Benz

Navistar

Navistar

part is the product of these manufacturers.

HD-1-218

DD13, DD15, OM472,
DD16

50 Series 8.5, 60
Series 11.1L, 12.7L

60 Series 12.7L

4045, 6068 PowerTech

4045, 6068 PowerTech

OMO04LA, OMO24LA.
OM926LA

DT408, DT466P,
DT530P, NGD

DT466E, 530E, HT570,
DT 9, 10

Mechanical

60 Series S/N 06R0037023 - 06R0579833, After 12/90. 61 Tooth Gear,
High Capacity, Kangaroo Pouch, 6 Vane, Casting # 23505894, 23517027

EGR, 57 Tooth, Straight Cut Gear, 5.785” Diameter Gear,
Casting# 23530427

Casting # R121035, R500734, R503509, RE500734, RE59646,
RE70985

Tier 2 & 3, 12 Valve

94-97, 7 Bolt Mounting, Casting # 1821935C91, 1821935C1,
1821935C3

04-10, 5-Bolt Mounting, Bolt on Pulley, Casting #1841765C1

CLEVITEY



